Low Insertion Loss
Wide Pass Band
High Channel Isolation
High Stability and  R eliability
Epoxy Free Optical Path
CWDM Channel Add/Drop
Metro/Access Networks
CATV Fiberoptic System

3.5mm
6mm
Ordering Information
OADM
Channel Spacing         Number of Channel          1st ITU Channel                          Pigtail Style                 Fiber Length
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/UPC
01=1 Channel
Dimensions
In/Out
Connector
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
1=1m
491=1491nm
471=1471nm
470=1470nmC=CWDM Grid
3=3mm Cable
7=LC/APC
FB
FB=Full Band
Leave Empty
  =Standard